# A950WW 0 980

1704 - DEDONESU//6 Rd. # 123 12-1158 (City, State, Zip) (Phone #) OFFICE USE ONLY CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known): (Corporation Name) (Document #) 70000153082 -07/06/95--01034--045 (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Document #) Walk in Pick up time Certified Copy Mail out Will wait Certificate of Status Photocopy **AMENDMENTS NEW FILINGS** Amendment Profit Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director NonProfit C. TAX Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent FILING R. AGENT FEE \_ Dissolution/Withdrawal **Domestication** C. COPY \_\_\_ Merger Other TOTAL \_\_\_\_ N. BANK \_\_\_ - REGISTRATION/----BALANCE DUE \_\_\_\_ OTHER FILINGS OUALIFICATION RETIND ... Annual Report Foreign Fictitious Name Limited Partnership Name Reservation Reinstatement

Examiner's Initials

Trademark

Other

CR2E031(10/92)

#### CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED MARTNERSHIP OF CC CYPRESS, LTD., A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned general partner of American Land Housing? Group, Ltd. (the "General Partner") desires to form a partnership pursuant to the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act as set forth in Chapter 620 of the Florida Statutes, hereby states the following:

- 1. The name of the Partnership is CC Cypress, Ltd.
- 2. The address of the office of the Partnership is 65 NW 168th Street, North Miami Beach, Florida 33169.
- 3. The name and address of the agent for service of process, of the Partnership is CC Cypress, Inc., 65 NW 168th Street, North Miami Beach, Florida 33169.
- 4. The name and business address of the General Partner is CC Cypress, Inc., 65 NW 168th Street, North Miami Beach, Florida 33169.
- 5. The mailing address of the Partnership is 65 NW 168th Street, North Miami Beach, Florida 33169.
- 6. The latest date upon which the Partnership shall dissolve is no later than December 31, 2045, unless the Partners agree to extend the term.
- 7. This Certificate shall be effective upon the filing of this Certificate with the State of Florida, Department of State.

This Certificate is duly executed and is being filed in accordance with section 620.108 of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (1986).

The execution of this Certificate by the undersigned General Partner constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Limited Partnership has been executed by the General Partner of CC Cypress, Ltd. this 767 day of June, 1995.

Saby Bener/ Vice President of CC Cypress Inc., the General Partner of CC Cypress, Ltd.

Bv:

#### APPIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF DADE

- I, Saby Behar, as Vice President of CC Cypress, Inc., which corporation is the General Partner of CC Cypress, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership," being duly sworn, certifies as follows:
- 1. The anticipated amount of capital contributions to the Partnership to be made by its Limited Partners is \$ \frac{7000}{200} = \frac{1}{2}.

Under penalties of perjury I declare that the foregoing facts are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Dated: June 26, 1995.

Bv:

Saby Belgar, Vice President of CC Cypress, Inc., the General Partner of CC Cypress, Ltd.

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF DADE

BEFORE ME, the undersigned officer, a Notary Public authorized to administer oaths and to take acknowledgments in and for the State and County set forth above, personally appeared Saby Behar, in his capacity as Vice President of CC Cypress, Inc., the General Partner of CC Cypress, Ltd., known to me and known by me to be the person who executed the foregoing Affidavit of Capital Contribution, and he acknowledged to me and before me that he executed this Affidavit freely and voluntarily for the purposes therein expressed.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal in the county and state aforesaid this 26th day of June, 1995.

[SEAL]

RITA M. BURDO
MY COMMISSION • CC 430609
EXPIRES: Jenuary 22, 1999
Bonded Thru Hotary Public Underwriters

Notary Public State of Florida, at Large

Typed or Printed Name of Notary
My commission expires:

#### ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as Registered Agent for CC Cypress, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership (the "Partnership") in the foregoing Certificate of Limited Partnership, I, on behalf of the Partnership, hereby agree to accept service of process for said Partnership and to comply with any and all statutes relative to the complete and proper performance of the duties of the registered agont.

> Registered Agent CC CYPRESS,

By:

Baby Behat, Nice President of CC Cypness, Inc., the Gene the Gerera 28

of CC Cypress, Ltd.

Partner

Cypress.CLP\6/23/95

## PUBLIC ACCESS SYSTEM

(((H9<del>3000ñ</del>07542))) ELECTRONIC FILING COVER SHELT TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FROM: CORPORATE CREATIONS MIAMI 4437 SHERIDAN AVE

DEPARTMENT OF STATE
STATE OF FLORIDA
409 FAST GAINES STREET
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399
FAX: (904) 922-4000

HIAMI BEACH FL 33140-000D CONTACT: JOSEPH MATA PHONE: (305) 538-9091 FAX: (305) 538-8994

(((H95000007547)))

DOCUMENT TYPE: LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AMENDMENT

HAME: CC CYPRESS, LTD. FAX AUDIT HUMBER: H95080997547 DATE REQUESTED: 07/07/1995

CURRENT STATUS: REQUESTED TIME REQUESTED: 12:20:24 CERTIFICATE OF STATUS: 0

CERTIFIED COPIES: 0

CCCH95000007547))) ... ENTER 'M' FOR MENU. .. ENTER SELECTION AND <CR>1

PH 3: 49

	1	
Name Availability A950	0000C	980
Document Examiner	GSH	
Updater	GSH	
Updater Verifyer	GSH	
Acknowledgement	GSH	

W. P. Verifyer

GSH

THOUSENED TO SOME AND STATEMENT

3270F 10 6H 3: P2

BUCEINED

### Articles of Amendment to a Florida Limited Partnership

#### Article I. Name and Date of Filing

The name of this Florida Limited Partnership is CC Cypress, Ltd. (the "Partnership"), which was filed with the Department of State on June 28, 1995.

#### Article II. Amendment

The Certificate of Limited Partnership is amended so that the name American Land Housing Group, Ltd. is deleted in its entirety from the first paragraph of the Certificate of Limited Partnership and replaced with CC Cypress, Ltd.

#### Article III. Date Amendment Adopted

The amendment set forth in these Articles of Amendment was adopted on July 7,1995.

An authorized representative of the Partnership executed these Articles of Amendment on July 7,1995.

OC Cypron, Lat.

Granvil Tracy, Vice Provident of CC Cypress Its., the Genetal Partner/of CC Cypress, Ltd.

VISION OF CORPORATIONS

H95000007547

Corporate Creations International Inc. 4437 Sheridan Avenue Miami Beach, FL 33140 (305) 672-0688

## A95000000980

11100		V 10		
OFFICE USE ONLY (Document #)		4		
CC Cypress of	70			
65 NW 16841 L	<b>7</b>			
North Minni Be	ach Il 331	69		
(City, State, Zip) (P	hone #)	'		
		OFFICE USE ONLY		-
CODDODATION N'ARTICO. P.	DOCUMENT NUM	IDED(E) ((cl)4		
CORPORATION NAME(S) &	DOCUMENT NOW	A Common and the comm		
1. CC Cypies	N, KTO. 1	4 <i>95000000</i>	980	_
(Corpo/adon Name) 2.	,	(Document #)		
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)		-
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	3000016 <del>300001631/11/36</del>	
4.		,=000,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	***1750.00 *	****17:50
(Corporation Name)	······································	(Document #)	SEI SEI	1750-00
Walk in Pick up time	·	Certified Co		
Mail out Will wait	Distance	— Carrison and	あき 人	i ant the
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of	Status Fig. 12	
	<del></del>		_ ည်ည	Sales Annual
NEW FILINGS	AMENDM	ENTS	S9	}
Profit	Amendment			
NonProfit	Resignation of F	R.A., Officer/Director		
Limited Liability	Change of Regist	tered Agent		
Domestication	Dissolution/With	drawal	417	50.00
Other	Merger		FF \$1,75	
			•	
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATIO QUALIFICATIO		1-9-96 a	. 1
Annual Report	Foreign	44	1-9-900	
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnersh	nin -		
Name Reservation	Reinstatement			
	Trademark			
	Other			
		E:	xaminer's Initials	

CR2E031(9/92)

### SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS CC CYPRESS, LTD., A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned general partner of CC CYPRESS, LTD., a Florida limited partner-ship, executed this Supplemental Affidavit filed pursuant to section 620.112, Florida Statutes.

Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

CC CYPRESS, INC., General Partner of CC Cypress, Ltd.

Roberto Kassin, President

Cypress.Sup

#### FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE



LIMITED PARTNERSHI ANNUAL REPORT 1996		CEMBOA DEPART Gardia M Baccintury DIVISIONEOF CC	lortrace of State						
1) Page and partition Partition Steps	1a. <b>A</b> 9	DOCUMI 5000000				96 .st	JAN -: Oretas	2 PM	STATE FLORIDA
CC CYPRESS, LTD.					2. time	tic) ktaling Adilmin	uOT WINTE (I II Appleable	n 1665 505	ACI
Utahing Adelesia 65 N.W. 1687H STREE NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33189	Oren goal Office Admires 65 N.W. 160TH STREET NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33169			Cay State Apr 4 on + ++++575.25					
If above addings as are recorrect in any wa					Sealer Apt  City State				
6/28/1995			FL		1 11y 1134111	1			
5a. Capital Contributions an Shown on Riccord \$7,000.00	5b. Answert of Capital Controls FLORIDA to date  1, 244, 074	1	-059	0610	2 -	Applied For Hal Applicable	- 1	SII 75 Add	OF STATUS REQUIRED  Microsi Fee required phicale of Blatus
THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS Note II the amount entered in 55 in MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DE	8 75 (pursuant to section 607-693, f. t fHAM \$193 25 (\$52 50 + \$138 75) Af- s greater (han amount entered in 5s. e	5 ) 4D NO MORE THAN \$570 1 supplemental afficiavit m	0.0878437.50	\$138.751	etateque e		ling fee	pentUffice	
CC CYPRESS, INC.  85 N.W. 168TH STREET  NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33169		Street Address (P.O. Box Dutebur Is Hot Acceptable)  Seato Apt. # 1912							
agent Fam Birnhar with, and acc	gistered office or registered agent o eptitle obligations of section 620 19 Aurocatmenti	e trails, as the State of Elor 2. Eloricla Statules	ida sein cha	nge was auns		- Qиеческі ўлацыя	, DATE		
A GENERAL PARTNI	ER THAT IS A COR	PORATION, L	IMITED	PART	NERS	HIP OR C	THER	BUSI	NESS ENTITY
11. Hame(s) of General Portner(s)	11a. <sub>(D</sub> .	Address of Each Genera MOT Use Post Office Bo	i Pariner is Numbers)	11b.	C4y, S	tate & Zip Code		11c.	Registration/ Document Number
CC CYPRESS, INC.	65 N.W.				P95000050698  L-\$14317.50  F-\$1188.15		000050698		
				SF-	ÿ / /- 9	38.16 7-96	5 a	)	

Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.

12.	I define by certify that the information supplied with the discovery for	includitand does not qualify by the exemptors stated in Section 1.19107(DKE). Florida Statutes, Certain the Division of the exeminal the information supplied is deemed assimplified public access. Further certify that the information indicated or the exeminant the information supplied is deemed assimplified public access of further certify the information increase or most
	this aroual report is true and a real photography signature all have the	eque pélis, ognecia na plante dago dago dago, digues doctas gas especial a facilitativa de bas su maras cos sas comos como como como como como como co
	Purply world to expect to Copies as Govern 1, 11-12-12 Poeds S) 5.3	<i>"</i>

Typed or Proted Harrier of General Particus Signing Form ROBERTO KASSIN Telephone Hamber 305/654 1800

0002204